
1 Castle Street 
Edwardstown SA 5039 
Ph: 8115 7500 
Fax:82935892 
E:info@stantedw.catholic.edu.au 

St Anthony’s Community  
Calendar Term 2 2019 

 
 

Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun 

WK 
1 

 

29/4 

Welcome 
Back 

For Term 2 

Easter Prayer 
9am 

30/4 
 

1/5 
 

2/5 
 
 

3/5 
 

4/5 5/5 

WK
2 

6/5 
Principals Tour 

9.30am 
PIZZA LUNCH  

DAY 

7/5 
Principals Tour 

6pm 
P&F 
7pm 

8/5 
Yr 5/6 Parish Mass 

9.30am 

9/5 
 

10/5 
 

MOTHERS DAY 
Breakfast/ Prayer 

and Stall 

11/5 12/5 
 

MOTHERS 
DAY 

WK 
3 

13/5 
 
 

Community 
Coffee & Chat 

2.30pm 

14/5 
 
 

BOARD  
7PM 

15/5 
 

16/5 
 

17/5 
 

18/5 
 
 

19/5 

WK 
4 

20/5 
Community Prayer 

and Assembly 
9.30am 

 

21/5 
 
 

22/5 
 

23/5 
 
 

24/5 
 

25/5 26/5 
 

NATIONAL  
SORRY DAY 

WK
5 

27/5 
 

28/5 
 

29/5 
Yr 2/3 Parish Mass 

9.30am 

30/5 
 

Yr ‘s 4-6 CABRA 
Musical 
10.30am 

Noarlunga 

31/5 
 

1/6 
 

2/6 
 

WK 
6 

3/6 
Andrew Chin  

Workshop  
Whole School 

am 

4/6 
 

Open house 
5.30pm 

P&F 
7PM 

5/6 
 
 
 

World Environ-
ment Day 

6/6 
Whole School  

Excursion                
Sacred Heart 

Liturgy &                    
Concert  

9.30-2.30 

7/6 
STAFF  

REFECTION  
DAY 

SCHOOL  
CLOSURE  

8/6 9/6 

WK 
7 

10/6 
Queens  
Birthday  

Public  
Holiday 

11/6 
Community 

Coffee& Chat 
9am 

BOARD  
7PM 

12/6 
 

13/6 
Whole school 
Mass 9.30am 

& PJ Day  

ST 
ANTHONY’S  

DAY 

14/6 
 
 

Catholic Athletics  
Carnival 

 

15/6 16/6 
 
 

WK 
8 

17/6 
Community Prayer 

9am 
Principals Tour  

9.30am 
PIZZA LUNCH 

DAY 

18/6 
 

19/6 
 

20/6 
 
 

21/6 
 

22/6 
 
 

23/6 
 
 

WK 
9 

24/6 
 

25/6 
 

26/6 
Yr’s R/1&2/3  
Parish Mass 

9.30am 

27/6 
 

28/6 
 

 

29/6 
 
 

30/6 
 
 

WK 
10 

1/7 
Community 

Coffee& Chat 
9am 

2/7 
 

3/7 
 
 

4/7 
  

5/7 

END OF TERM 
3.15PM 

CASUAL DAY 
Gold Coin for fete  

6/7 
 
 

7/7 
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CATHOLIC EDUCATION WEEK 

NAPLAN WEEK 

RECONCILIATION WEEK 

REFUGEE WEEK 

NATIONAL FAMILIES WEEK 

VOLUNTEER WEEK 


