



St Anthony's Community

Calendar Term 2 2019

1 Castle Street
Edwardstown SA 5039
Ph: 8115 7500
Fax: 82935892
E: info@stantedw.catholic.edu.au

Some events may be subject to change

	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat	Sun
WEEK 1	29/4 Welcome Back For Term 2 Easter Prayer 9am	30/4	1/5	2/5	3/5	4/5	5/5
WEEK 2	6/5 Principals Tour 9.30am PIZZA LUNCH DAY	7/5 Principals Tour 6pm P&F 7pm	8/5 Yr 5/6 Parish Mass 9.30am	9/5	10/5 MOTHERS DAY Breakfast/ Prayer and Stall	11/5	12/5 MOTHERS DAY
WEEK 3	13/5 NATIONAL FAMILIES WEEK Community Coffee & Chat 2.30pm	14/5 BOARD 7PM	15/5 NAPLAN WEEK	16/5	17/5	18/5	19/5
WEEK 4	20/5 Community Prayer and Assembly 9.30am	21/5	22/5 VOLUNTEER WEEK	23/5	24/5	25/5	26/5 NATIONAL SORRY DAY
WEEK 5	27/5 RECONCILIATION WEEK	28/5	29/5 Yr 2/3 Parish Mass 9.30am	30/5 Yr 's 4-6 CABRA Musical 10.30am Noarlunga	31/5	1/6	2/6
WEEK 6	3/6 Andrew Chin Workshop Whole School am	4/6 CATHOLIC EDUCATION WEEK Open house 5.30pm P&F 7PM	5/6 World Environment Day	6/6 Whole School Excursion Sacred Heart Liturgy & Concert 9.30-2.30	7/6 STAFF REFLECTION DAY SCHOOL CLOSURE	8/6	9/6
WEEK 7	10/6 Queens Birthday Public Holiday	11/6 Community Coffee & Chat 9am BOARD 7PM	12/6	13/6 Whole school Mass 9.30am & PJ Day ST ANTHONY'S DAY	14/6 Catholic Athletics Carnival	15/6	16/6
WEEK 8	17/6 Community Prayer 9am Principals Tour 9.30am PIZZA LUNCH DAY	18/6 REFUGEE WEEK	19/6	20/6	21/6	22/6	23/6
WEEK 9	24/6	25/6	26/6 Yr's R/1&2/3 Parish Mass 9.30am	27/6	28/6	29/6	30/6
WEEK 10	1/7 Community Coffee & Chat 9am	2/7	3/7	4/7	5/7 END OF TERM 3.15PM CASUAL DAY Gold Coin for fete	6/7	7/7